Title

Ashlar Lodge No.98 F. & A. M.

2024 Lodge Officers

Name

Phone #

Worshipful Master
Senior Warden
Junior Warden
Secretary
Treasurer
Senior Deacon
Junior Deacon
Senior Steward
Junior Steward
Chaplain

Tyler

Marshall

Lodge Mentors

Lodge Instructor

Terrell William Jones

George Tyler Maultsby Jr., PM
Mark Trevor Williams

Russell Earl Sellers

Oscar Patterson lll, PDDGM
Darrell Wayne Lindsey

Kevin Bruce Stees
Christopher Dea Lucero
Thomas Jackson Street Jr.
Robert P. Harry, PGM

Thomas John Torretta, PM
James Carrick, PM

George Tyler Maultsby Jr., PM
Oscar Patterson lll, PDDGM

904-669-5249
703-956-0228
904-669-9694
512-801-/831
904-955-917/5
904-814-7158
803-406-0005
904-226-5007/
301-300-3031
904-806-1255

602-881-3206
904-501-4348
703-956-0228
904-955-917/5



